
Auchenharvie Academy – Exam Masterclasses 2022 

Date Subject Level Time 

Monday 25th April  
PE 

  

Higher (Mrs MacDonald) 9.45am-1.20pm 

Tuesday 26th April Higher (Mr Gilmour) 9.00am-12.30pm 

Tuesday 26th April Geography 
Higher 9.00am-11.30am 

National 5 2pm-3.40pm 

 
Thursday 28th April 

 
Chemistry 

National 5 9.00am–11.30am 

Higher 11.45am – 2.50pm 

 
Tuesday 3rd May 

 

 
Maths 

 

National 5 9.00am-11.25am 

Higher 9.00am -11.25am 

Tuesday 3rd May  
Modern Studies 

 

National 5 2.00pm-3.40pm 

Wednesday 4th May Higher 1.10pm-2.50pm 

Wednesday 4th May  Applications of Maths National 5 11.45am-2.50pm 

 
Monday 9th May 

 

 
Design and Manufacture 

 

Higher 2.00pm-3.40pm 

National 5 2.00pm-3.40pm 

Monday 9th May Music National 5 10.15am-11.15am* 

Tuesday 10th May  
 

English 
 
 

Higher 12.30pm-3.30pm 

Wednesday 11th May National 5 9.00am – 12.00pm 

Wednesday 12th May Advanced Higher 9.00am – 12.00pm 



Date Subject Level Time 

Wednesday 11th May  
Physics 

 

National 5 11.45am-2.50pm 

Thursday 12th May  Higher 11.45am – 2.50pm 

Friday 13th May  
Graphic Communications 

 

Higher 9.00am-12.00pm 

Friday 13th May National 5 1.20pm-2.50pm 

Friday 13th May RMPS Higher and National 5 9.00am-11.30am 

Monday 16th May  
Spanish 

 

Higher 9.00am-12.00pm 

Monday 16th May National 5 1.10pm-2.50pm 

Tuesday 17th May  
History 

 

Higher 9.00am-1.00pm 

Tuesday 17th May National 5 1.20pm-3.40pm 

Wednesday 18th May Biology National 5 9.00am – 11.30am 

Wednesday 18th May  Human Biology Higher 11.45am -2.50pm 

Wednesday 25th May  
Art and Design 

 

Higher 9.00am-12.00pm 

Wednesday 25th May National 5 1.10pm-2.50pm 

Thursday 26th May 
Computing Science 

National 5 9.00am-12.00pm 

Thursday 26th May Higher 1.10pm-2.50pm 

Monday 30th May  
Drama 

 

Higher 9.00am–2.50pm 

Monday 30th May National 5 9.00am-2.50pm 

 

* This session will be held on the day of the exam. An exam breakfast will be served for those who attend. 


